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Burg frigo block lift

Prijs
Opbouw
Bouwjaar
Id
Aantal assen
Tellerstand
Brandstof
Max. gewicht
Laadgewicht
Ledig gewicht
Lengte
Breedte
Hoogte
Opbouw lengte
Opbouw breedte
Opbouw hoogte

Beschrijving
Laadklep: dholandia

wz84kf
= Meer informatie =

Koelmotor: diesel

€ 3.950,-
Koel-vriestransport
2000

TR1124

0 km
Overig
18.000 kg
11.790 kg
6.210 kg
760 cm
260 cm
4cm

750 cm
250 cm

285 cm
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